                                                                                                                                              CT7432
±1oC 3-CH (2-CH Remote and 1-CH Local) Digital Temperature Sensor with Automatic Beta Compensation
Jan. 2023 Ver.1.4                                                                                                                 SENSYLINK Microelectronics Inc.
1
SENSYLINK Microelectronics Inc
(CT7432)
2-CH Remote and 1-CH Local Temperature Sensor
CT7432 is a 3-channels (2-channels Remote and 1-channel Local)

Jan. 2023 Ver.1.4                                                                                                                 SENSYLINK Microelectronics Inc.
4
Ordering Information (Note 1)
CT7432/A  X   X   X
Package Type
MM: MSOP-10
DN: DFN3x3-10
Packing
R: Tape & Reel
Slave Address(W/R)
Blank: 0x98/0x99
-A: 0x90/0x91
-B: 0x92/0x93
-C: 0x94/0x95
-D: 0x96/0x97
-E: 0x9A/0x9B
-F: 0x9C/0x9D
-G: 0x9E/0x9F
Order PN
Slave